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152
167
132
145
136
166
130
160
146
149
174
164
142
159
151
165
171
134
150
163
169
131
156
144
148
135
158
155
157
172
147

Name, Vorname
Gomes, Edmilson
Wohlfarth, Steffen
Becker, Heiko
Garack, Stephan
Zippel, Dirk
Neudeck, Manuel
Paul, Patrick
Bauer, Heiko
Franke, Marco
Arnold, Jens
Maerz, Alexander
Proske, Jan
Weidner, Jens
Zieger, Thomas
Land, Jorg

Weil3, Klaus Peter
Fischer, Frank
Goldhorn, Eric
lhle, Andreas
Thieme, Edgar
Kohler, Udo
Bansch, Gerd
Engel, Silvio
Schroder, Jurgen
Lauer, Udo

Haupt, Andreas
Muller, Uwe
Grunow, Benjamin
Stietzel, Marc
Schirrmeister, Sven
Beyer, Hans-Jurgen
Conrad, Rainer

10km-Lauf am 22.09.2024

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Verein/Ort

LC Auensee Leipzig
Wacker Chemie Niinchritz
Schildau

LG ZIEISi

Naunhof

Chemnitz

Dobeln

Torgau

LG ZIEISi

Nauberg

StraBenrauber Geithain
SSV 1952 Torgau Leichtathletik
Hohburger SV

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau

Roadrunners OZ

Evangelische Werkschule Nau
LoRwig

LG Noschkowitz

Laufgruppe Nossen

Wer nicht alles gibt,gibt nichts !

Post SV Leipzig
SG Paschkowitz
Leisnig

TSV 1862 Schildau
Geithainer Genusslaufer
Oschatz/Thalheim

84
83
68
87
70
94
85
72
66
62
73
71
78
74
64
63
86
83
69
60
63
73
65
66
71
73
70
89
86
90
52
48

M40
M40
M55
M35
M50
M30
M35
M50
M55
M60
M50
M50
M45
M50
M60
M60
M35
M40
M55
M60
M60
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M50
M35
M35
M30
M70
M75
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Endzeit
35:28
36:15
42:32
42:36
42:40
43:30
43:52
44:36
45:55
47:05
47:13
47:16
47:38
48:01
48:16
48:31
48:39
50:49
52:00
53:23
53:43
54:13
55:32
55:43
56:01
56:22
56:39
56:47

1:01:50
1:04:45
1:08:20
1:08:49




